Prospect Hospice

LoTTERY WINNERS

DRAW DATE: 24 October 2025

15T PRIZE £1000.00 039595 SWINDON

2" PRIZE £600.00

3RP PRIZE £50.00
£50.00

4TH PRIZE £25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00

20 PRIZES OF £10.00

164337

922491
527382

046912
288150
657999
089210

No Winner

Swindon
Swindon

SWINDON
Swindon

SWINDON
SWINDON

435861 885859
512409 681295
000380 985910
072997 379544

028214 854132 576324
493529 072111 063303
429943 689261 471900
000457 794487 920520

We can both be WINNERS!

For Details Phone : - 01793 816190

Prospect Hospice Lottery

Moormead Road, Wroughton,

Swindon SN4 9BY Promoter: Prospect Hospice «
Registered Charity Number : 280093

Licenced by the Gambling Commission.

You must be 18 or over to play

Promoter»




