



## LOTTERY WINNERS

DRAW DATE: **24 October 2025**

<b>1<sup>ST</sup> PRIZE</b>	<b>£1000.00</b>	<b>039595</b>	<b>SWINDON</b>
<b>2<sup>ND</sup> PRIZE</b>	<b>£600.00</b>	164337	No Winner
<b>3<sup>RD</sup> PRIZE</b>	<b>£50.00</b>	922491	Swindon
	<b>£50.00</b>	527382	Swindon
<b>4<sup>TH</sup> PRIZE</b>	<b>£25.00</b>	046912	SWINDON
	<b>£25.00</b>	288150	Swindon
	<b>£25.00</b>	657999	SWINDON
	<b>£25.00</b>	089210	SWINDON

### 20 PRIZES OF £10.00

435861	885859	028214	854132	576324
512409	681295	493529	072111	063303
000380	985910	429943	689261	471900
072997	379544	000457	794487	920520

***We can both be WINNERS!***

**For Details Phone : - 01793 816190**

Prospect Hospice Lottery  
 Moormead Road, Wroughton,  
 Swindon SN4 9BY Promoter: Prospect Hospice «Promoter»  
 Registered Charity Number : 280093  
 Licenced by the Gambling Commission.  
 You must be 18 or over to play